



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2325 of 1987

Moti Lal

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : L.P.Singh, Pramod Kumar Gupta,
Ravindra Nath Pandey, Shyam Krishna
Gupta

Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 87

HON'BLE PRAVEEN KUMAR GIRI, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on
06.05.2026.

(Praveen Kumar Giri,J.)

May 4, 2026
Manish Himwan